14680 James Road, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales: (763) 535-2339
Dimensions are listed for reference purposes only.
PCS34 AC Input   Rev I  12/19/2018                                                                                   1 of 3
e-mail: sales@pickercomponents.com
Specifications and Availability subject to change without notice.
 AC Input Solid State Relay                              PCS34 AC Input

Terminal Type                   Nil:  Screw Terminal;  Q: Quick Connect* (1/4" Control, 3/8" Power)
Box Quantity: 100; Inner Box 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
                                          60: 60 Amp; 70: 70 Amp; 80: 80 Amp;
** Minimum current loading over range required to fully turn-on device
CROSS REFERENCES
  Crouzet: GN
  Example 84134010 Crosses to PCS34-D-240A-25ZYL
  Crydom: CSW, CW24, Series 1
  Example: CSW2450 Crosses to PCS34-D-240A-50Z
  Example: CWD2450-10 Crosses to PCS34-D-240A-50RL
  Example: D2425G Crosses to PCS34-D-240A-25ZL
  Opto 22: AC Series
  Example: 480D45-12 Crosses to PCS34-D_480A-50ZY
(1) 125 Amp Version available only
in 23-280 VDC, 21-280VAC Control